Pos Licencia

1 CM04299544
2 CM05090432

CM00212244

4 AM62044928

1100286184

6 CM18293591

8819441866

8 CM00188330

CM74066648
8835141314
CMO08039377
1100387547
CM00502870
8818152882

15 CM00143891

1102060968

CM66674123
CM01251942
CM06194462
CM00125405
CM04389333
AM23356729
8820283651

24 CM00501940

CM15620350
AM23612023
CM01068749
8818318943

29 AM00612895

CM30297874
CP03405538
CM02637092
CM02154045
CM81296253
8816302184

CM04219445
8820428784

38 CM05053404

7700412322
8827606897
7722386163
8820362984
CM56632793
CM81628917
8818113700
AM31156952

47 CM66691824

CMO06507008
0100501515

0208283848

CB77740720
CM02198857
CP18425237
CMO01155961

55 CM00102835

1101074697
CMO01067903
VB04381158
8820365748
CMB6626341
AM23145442
AM23141112
CP22406648
8816252718
0202066809
7752421392

Nombre

MARTIN DE HERVAS SANCHEZ, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ 1IZQUIERDO, DANIEL
LOPEZ CORCUERA, ALVARO
MONTOYA SOLER, ALVARO
ARROYUELOS VARGA, PABLO
ENTERO BARBON, FERNANDO
CALVO SANTIUSTE, JUAN CARLOS
MORA-FIGUEROA MORA-FIGUEROA,IGNACIO
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

MARTIN REJANO, JOSE LUIS

VEGA MOSQUERA, PEDRO

DIAZ ARRUZA, JAVIER

MONTOTO CRUZ,JUSTO

ISABEL BALLESTEROS, SANTIAGO
BENITO BLAZQUEZ, ANTONIO

MORO CARO, EUGENIO

CASTRILLO DE LAS HERAS, FERMIN
ULLOA GOMEZ, ALFREDO

GARRIDO MONTES, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ CORROTO, JOSE LUIS
DIEZ DE LA MORENA, CONSTANTINO
MARTINEZ AMAT, JUAN

LOPEZ PINEL , JAVIER

CADARSO AMADOR, IGNACIO

CASAS MARTIN, IGNACIO

HERVIA MUNOZ, ANTONIO

YLLERA CEBALLOS, ALVARO

MIGUEL NUNEZ, JOSE JAVIER
RAMOS TORRES, CESAR AUGUSTO
GARCIA BELLIDO, JOSE MANUEL
HIDALGO SANTANA, GABRIEL
PINILLOS LAFFON, JOSE LUIS
VAZQUEZ DE PARGA BENITEZ, PABLO
LEIVA LOPEZ, OSCAR

VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE

SANCHEZ REDONDO, ISIDORO
RAFAEL DE LA CRUZ CASTANO, JUAN C.
RAMIREZ SALAS, GABRIEL

SERRANO MARINA, RODRIGO

RIO MORENO, PEDRO JOSE DEL
REDONDO MERINERO, JESUS
SALVADOR SANCHEZ, ERIC PABLO
SARASOLA ARRIBAS,IGNACIO
AGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ROBERTO
GARCIA-VALDECASAS ALEX, ANGEL
LUNA IBANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTIN DE HIJAS QUEIPO, EDUARDO
NICOLAS GESE, JUAN LUIS
FERNANDEZ FUEYO, JULIAN

SAN SATURNINO SOTES, JOSEVI
LOPEZ DEL HIERRO RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO
BOLANOS REYES, FCO JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ CARO, I#IGO

OROZ SUAREZ, DANIEL
ARROYUELOS BARRON, IGNACIO
YLLERA CEBALLQOS, JULIO

RUBIO LOPEZ, ANGEL

CAMACHO LOPEZ, JAVIER

RAMIREZ GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ LAIZ, JOSE MANUEL
LOPEZ-ORTEGA LOPEZ, JUAN LUIS
FERNANDEZ FUEYO, JESUS
GARCIA-ARCICOLLAR RGUEZ,JUAN CARLOS
ZOZAYA IRUJO, DIEGO

BLANCO PASTOR, FCO. JAVIER

Hex

11,8
13,4
12,1
13,1
115
12,9
11,9
12,8
13,1
12,4
12,4
12,0
115
11,5
13,2
13,2
12,1
12,1
12,1
11,7
12,4
115
115
12,8
11,6
11,6
12,2
115
13,5
13,4
13,0
12,9
11,6
12,2
11,6
11,6
115
12,5
12,9
12,7
12,5
12,1
12,1
11,6
12,1
115
12,9
12,8
12,5
11,9
11,8
11,6
12,0
11,6
13,1
12,7
12,4
11,7
11,7
12,1
12,4
12,0
12,1
12,0
115
115

NVH Niv Sex Cat.

10,8
11,7
11,2
12,2
11,2
12,3
11,3
12,5
12,8

12,9

12,2

11,6

12,9
12,6
12,0
11,9

12,1
11,7

12,8
12,5
11,8
11,8
12,2
12,5

12,2
12,1
11,6
11,6
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HPU Total
14 82
16 83
14 83
15 84
13 84
15 85
14 85
15 86
15 86
14 86
14 86
14 86
13 86
13 86
15 87
15 87
14 87
14 87
14 87
14 87
14 87
13 87
13 87
15 88
14 88
14 88
14 88
13 88
16 89
16 89
15 89
15 89
14 89
14 89
14 89
14 89
13 89
15 90
15 90
15 90
15 90
14 90
14 90
14 90
14 90
13 90
15 91
15 91
15 91
14 91
14 91
14 91
14 91
14 91
15 92
15 92
14 92
14 92
14 92
14 92
14 92
14 92
14 92
14 92
13 92
13 92

1a

82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

26 33 4a



67 CM18503006
CB00692579
GC00108315
CM11620089
CM05130427

72 CM66638964
CMO04071715
8820261214
CM15390194
CM12292129

77 LV76365440
8820404530
CM05149184
CM12171728
8816209957
1100222054

83 CM41623348
0218193152
AM23349134
8818329975

87 CMC2217306
CM30219627
CM81620065
0200754087
CM74170159
CMO00509603
7752438682

94 CM00630611
0200762168
CM66206631
CM04092489
1117323465
LVv12189985

100 CM06034896
CM02074791
CM02060071
CM03147380
0104220491
CP18427194

106 7706251373
CM66295883
AM62313234
GC55397955
CM15631923

111 0106242465
8834674910

113 8827409120

114 CMB6365550

115 0206439282
CM01189847

117 CMA8500753

118 CM05385530
0108320507

120 CP15454082

HERRYIZ ORTEGA,FABIYN

MILA RICOMA, JOSEP MARIA
PAREDES TURNES, JUAN MANUEL
MORENO GOROSTIZAGA,JORGE
VALLEJO ROMERO, MANUEL

LOPEZ AVILES,JOSE

PASTOR VALDES, JUAN PEDRO
TELLO PENAS, FELIPE

P IREZ LAPEZ, ANGEL LUIS

PERAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR
GARCIA YEPES, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ CARRION, JOSE

FITE MION, LUIS

UGARTE SANTO TOMAS, EDUARDO
HERRADURA PEREZ, OSCAR
QUITIAL CUESTA, GASPAR

PEREZ GRANDE, SERGIO

FUEYO GUTIERREZ, LUIS MELCHOR
GARCIA DE LAS HERAS, JUAN
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

GIL LOPEZ, RAMON

SAN JOSE ARRIBAS, JOSE

LARIO GOMEZ, PABLO

MORAN COSTALES, JUAN ALFONSO
JURADO MARTOS, RAFAEL

BLANCO PASTOR,LUIS

GARRIDO MUNOZ, LUIS

BAIGORRI COMYN,JUAN

COSTALES MENENDEZ, IVAN
LEBRON FERNANDEZ, LUIS VICENTE
MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

REAL SAN JUAN, ANTONIO

FRAILE MANZANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GALLO ALONSO DE A HONORIO
SAINZ DE VICU#A G., JOAQUIN
LLOVET DIAZ, FERNANDO

RAMIREZ MORENO, ALFREDO
BIESCAS MARTIN, ALEJANDRO
PRIETO PUENTE, JUAN CARLOS
SIERRA SOPRANIS, JAVIER

ADAN ROMERO, ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ MORALES, DARIO

OTERO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO
CID RAMOS,ALBERTO

PALACIO DE PARADA, RAFAEL
PALOMARES NUNEZ, JAVIER
GONZALEZ CABA, FELIX

PUYOL BEJAR, LUIS

ALONSO RIESGO, JUAN MANUEL
LOPEZ DE HARO OCHOA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ DUENAS,MOISES
CORTES PEREZ,LISARDO

ARIZA GIL, JESUS

BERMUDEZ IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS

11,7
12,3
11,8
11,7
115
13,4
12,4
12,3
12,3
115
13,6
13,2
12,9
12,8
11,8
11,8
13,4
11,9
12,1
12,3
13,4
13,4
13,2
12,9
12,7
13,2
12,2
13,7
13,0
11,8
12,4
115
115
13,5
13,3
13,4
12,5
13,0
12,0
12,9
12,2
12,2
115
115
12,9
13,1
11,7
12,8
13,2
12,3
13,6
13,2
115
13,0

11,8
12,4
11,9
11,8
11,6

12,5
12,4
12,4
11,6
13,7
13,3
13,0
12,9
11,9
11,9
13,5
12,0
12,2
12,4
13,5
13,5
13,3
13,0
12,8
13,3
12,3
13,8
13,1
11,9
12,5
11,6
11,6
13,6
13,4
13,5
12,6
13,1
12,1
13,0
12,3
12,3
11,6
11,6
13,0
13,2
11,8
12,9
13,3
12,4
13,7
13,3
11,6
13,1
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14
14
14
13
16
14
14
14
13
16
15
15
15
14
14
16
14
14
14
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
16
15
14
14
13
13
16
16
16
15
15
14
15
14
14
13
13
15
15
14
15
15
14
16
15
13
15

93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
102
103
104
104
105
107
107
111

93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
102
103
104
104
105
107
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